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MEMBERS OF THE NATIONAL ASSEMBLY

(LISTARRANGED BY PARTY IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER)
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11.

13.

15.

Adagala, Beatrice Kahai

Gimose, Charles Gumini

Injendi, Moses Malulu

Omboko, Milemba Jeremiah

Koech, Victor Kipngetich

Bisau, Maurice Kakai

Salasya, Peter Kalerwa

Ruku, Geoffrey Kariuki Kiringa

Vihiga (CWR)

Hamisi

Malava

Emuhaya

Chepalungu

Kiminini

Mumias East

Mbeere North

ANC

ANC

ANC

ANC

CCM

DAP-K

DAP-K

DP
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17.

19.

21.

23.

25.

27.

29.

31.

33.

35.

37.

39.

41.

43.

Kalasinga, Joseph Simiyu Wekesa Majimbo

Wambilianga, Catherine Nanjala

Wanyonyi, Martin Pepela

Abdul, Rahim Dawood

Caroline, Jeptoo Ng’elechei

Kitilai, Ole Ntutu

Marubu, Monicah Muthoni

Mulanya, Geoffrey Ekesa

Nebart, Bernard Muriuki

Abdirahman, Mohamed Abdi

Bonaya, Mumina Gollo

Hassan, Abdi Yusuf

Karitho, Kiili Daniel

Korere, Sarah Paulata

Kabuchai

Busia (CWR)

Webuye West

North Imenti

Elgeyo Marakwet (CWR)

Narok South

Lamu (CWR)

Nambale

Mbeere South

Lafey

Isiolo (CWR)

Kamkunji

Igembe Central

Laikipia North

FORD-K

FORD-K

FORD-K

Independent

Independent

Independent

Independent

Independent

Independent

JP

JP

P

JP

JP




45. | Kwenya, Thuku Zachary Kinangop JP

47. | Maina, Mwago Amos Starehe JP

49. | Mohamed, Aden Daudi Wajir East JP

51. | Mrembo, Irene Njoki Bahati JP

53. | Mwenje, Mark Samuel Muriithi Embakasi West JP

55. | Nyamai, Rachael Kaki Kitui South JP

57. | Pareiyo, Agnes Mantaine Narok North JP

59. Shutie, Abdi Omar Balambala JP

61. | Tubi, Bidu Mohamed Isiolo South JP

63. | Abdullahi, Amina Dika Tana River (CWR) KANU

65. | Kassait, William Kamket Tiaty KANU

67. | Lesuuda, Josephine Naisula Samburu West KANU

69. | Kasiwai, Rael Chepkemoi West Pokot (CWR) KUP

71. Titus, Lotee Kacheliba KUP
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73. | Mutuse, Eckomas Mwengi Kibwezi West MCCP

75. | Abdi, Abdi Ali Tjara NAP-K

77. | Abdirahman, Husseinweytan Mohamed Mandera East ODM

79. Adow, Mohamed Aden Wajir South ODM

81. Atandi, Samuel Onunga Alego Usonga ODM

83. Barongo, Nolfason Obadiah Bomachoge Borabu ODM

85. Busia, Ruth Adhiambo Odinga Kisumu (CWR) ODM

87. | Chimba, Zamzam Mohamed Mombasa (CWR) ODM

89. | Farah, Yussuf Mohamed Wajir West ODM

91. Gisairo, Clive Ombane Kitutu Masaba ODM

93. | Guyo, Ali Wario Garsen ODM

95. | Hiribae, Said Buya Galole ODM

97. | Kaluma, George Peter Opondo Homa Bay Town ODM

99. Katana, Paul Kahindi Kaloleni ODM
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101. | Kibagendi, Antoney Kitutu Chache South ODM

103. | Kombe, Harrison Garama Magarini ODM

105. | Machele, Mohamed Soud Myvita ODM

107. | Masara, Peter Francis Suna West ODM

109. | Mayaka, Irene Nyakerario Nominated ODM

111. | Mohamed, Abdikadir Hussein Lagdera ODM

113. | Mohamed, Umulkher Harun Nominated ODM

115. | Muhanda, Elsie Busihile Kakamega (CWR) ODM

117. | Mwale, Nicholas S. Tindi Butere ODM

119. | Mnyazi, Amina Laura Malindi ODM

121. | Nabuin, Paul Ekwom Turkana North ODM

123. | Naicca, Johnson Manya Mumias West ODM

125. | Ng’ongo, John Mbadi Nominated ODM

127. | Nyikal, James Wambura Seme ODM
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129.

131.

133.

135.

137.

139.

141.

143.

145.

147.

149.

151.

153.

155.

Odanga, Geoffrey Makokha

Odhiambo, Elisha Ochieng

Odoyo, Okello Jared

Ogolla, Gideon Ochanda

Okuome, Andrew Adipo

Omanyo, Catherine Nakhabi

Omwera, George Aladwa

Orero, Peter Ochieng

Osero, Patrick Kibagendi

Oundo, Wilberforce Ojiambo

Owino, Martin Peters

Oyoo, James Onyango

Passaris, Esther Muthoni

Shimbwa, Omar Mwinyi

Matayos

Gem

Nyando

Bondo

Karachuonyo

Busia (CWR)

Makadara

Kibra

Borabu

Funyula

Ndhiwa

Muhoroni

Nairobi City (CWR)

Changamwe

ODM

ODM

ODM

ODM

ODM

ODM

ODM

ODM

ODM

ODM

ODM

ODM

ODM

ODM
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157.

159.

161.

163.

165.

167.

169.

171.

173.

175.

177.

179.

181.

183.

Wandayi, James Opiyo

Wangwe, Emmanuel

Were, Charles Ong’ondo

Mupe, Anthony Kenga

Tungule, Charo Kenneth Kazungu

Nduyo, Susan Ngugi

Alfah, Miruka Ondieki

Bader, Salim Feisal

Bartoo, Phylis Jepkemoi

Biego, Paul Kibichy

Chebor, Paul Kibet

Chelule, Liza Chepkorir

Chepkorir, Linet

Cherorot, Joseph Kimutai

Ugunja

Navakholo

Kasipul

Rabai

Ganze

Tharaka-Nithi(CWR)

Bomachoge Chache

Msambweni

Moiben

Chesumei

Rongai

Nakuru (CWR)

Bomet (CWR)

Kipkelion East

ODM

ODM

ODM

PAA

PAA

TSP

UDA

UDA

UDA

UDA

UDA

UDA

UDA

UDA
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185.

187.

189.

191.

193.

195.

197.

199.

201.

203.

205.

207.

209.

211.

Chumel, Samwel Moroto

Duale, Aden Bare

Gachagua, George N.

Gakuya, James Mwangi

Gichohi, Kaguchia John Philip

Gikaria, David

Gitau, Faith Wairimu

GK, George Macharia Kariuki

Ikiara, Dorothy Muthoni

Jhanda Zaheer

Kagombe, Gabriel Gathuka

Kahugu, Eric Mwangi

Kamuren, Chatles

Karani, Stephen Wachira

Kapenguria

Garissa Township

Ndaragwa

Embakasi North

Mukurweini

Nakuru Town East

Nyandarua (CWR)

Ndia

Nominated

Npyaribari Chache

Gatundu South

Mathira

Baringo South

Laikipia West

UDA

UDA

UDA

UDA

UDA

UDA

UDA

UDA

UDA

UDA

UDA

UDA

UDA

UDA




213.

215.

217.

219.

221.

223.

225.

Kemei, Beatrice Chepng’eno

Kemero, Maisori Marwa Kitayama

Kihungi, Peter Irungu

Kimani, Francis Kuria

Kipbiwot, Julius Melly

Kipkoech, Gideon Kimaiyo

Kiplagat, David

Kericho (CWR)

Kuria East

Kangema

Molo

Tinderet

Keiyo South

Soy

UDA

UDA

UDA

UDA

UDA

UDA

UDA

227. | Kipyegon, Johana Ng’eno Emurua Dikirr UDA

229. | Kirwa, Abraham Kipsang Mosop UDA

231. | Kitur, Bernard Kibor Nandi Hills UDA

233. | Komingoi, Kibet Kirui Bureti UDA

235. | Kosgei, Hilary Kiplangat Kipkelion West UDA

237. | Langat, Benjamin Kipkirui Ainamoi UDA

239. | Lemanken, Aramat Narok East UDA
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241. | Letipila, Dominic Eli Samburu North UDA

243. | Logova, Sloya Clement Sabatia UDA

245. | Maina, Betty Njeri Murang’a (CWR) UDA

247. | Maingi, Mary Mwea UDA

249. | Mbai, Nimrod Mbithuka Kitui East UDA

251. | Mizighi, Lydia Haika Mnene Taita Taveta (CWR) UDA

253. | Mokaya, Nyakundi Japheth Kitutu Chache North UDA

255. | Muge, Cynthia Jepkosgei Nandi (CWR) UDA

257. | Mukunji, John Gitonga Mwaniki Manyatta UDA

259. | Muratha, Anne Wanjiku Mugo Kiambu (CWR) UDA

261. | Murugara, George Gitonga Tharaka UDA

263. | Musau, Vincent Musyoka Mwala UDA

265. | Mutunga, John Kanyuithia Tigania West UDA

267. | Mwangi, Geoffrey Wandeto Tetu UDA
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269. | Mwirigi, John Paul Igembe South UDA

271. | Ndung’u, George Koimburi Juja UDA

273. | Ngitit, Cecilia Asinyen Turkana (CWR) UDA

275. | Njoroge, Mary Wamaua Waithira Maragwa UDA

277. | Nyamoko, Joash Nyamache North Mugirango UDA

279. | Onyiego, Silvanus Osoro South Mugirango UDA

281. | Pukose, Robert (Dr.) Endebess UDA

283. | Risa, Sunkuiya George Kajiado West UDA

285. | Rutto, Julius Kipletting Kesses UDA

287. | Sankaire, Leah Sopiato Kajiado (CWR) UDA

289. | Shollei, Gladys Jepkosgei Boss Uasin Gishu (CWR) UDA

291. | Sirma, Musa Cherutich Eldama Ravine UDA

293. | Sitienei, Janet Jepkemboi Turbo UDA

295. | Sudi, Oscar Kipchumba Kapseret UDA
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297. | Tonkei, Rebecca Noonaishi Narok (CWR) UDA

299. | Wachira, Rahab Mukami Nyeri (CWR) UDA

301. | Wainaina, Antony Njoroge Kieni UDA

303. | Waithaka, John Machua Kiambu UDA

305. | Wamuchomba, Gathoni Githunguri UDA

307. | Wanjira, Martha Wangari Gilgil UDA

309. | Waweru, John Kiarie Dagoretti South UDA

311. | Yegon, Brighton Leonard Konoin UDA

313. | Abdullahi, Bashir Sheikh Mandera North UDM

315. | Haro, Abdul Ebrahim Mandera South UDM

317. | Harun, Suleka Hulbale Nominated UDM

319. | Sheikh, Umul Ker Kassim Mandera (CWR) UDM

321. | Mamwacha, Onchoke Chatles Bonchari UPA

323. | Yakub, Adow Kuno Bura UPIA
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325. | Aburi, Donya Dorice Kisii (CWR) WDM

327. | Bwire, John Okano Taveta WDM

329. | Kasalu, Irene Muthoni Kitui (CWR) WDM

331. | Kimilu, Joshua Kivinda Kaiti WDM

333, | Maalim, Farah Dadaab WDM

335. | Mbalu, Jessica Nduku Kiko Kibwezi East WDM

337. | Mbui, Robert Kathiani WDM

339. | Mule, Stephen Mutinda Matungulu WDM

341. | Mulyungi, Gideon Mutemi Mwingi Central WDM

343. | Mwakuwona, Danson Mwashako Wundanyi WDM

345. | Nyenze, Edith Vethi Kitui West WDM

347. | Nzengu, Paul Musyimi Mwingi North WDM

349. | Talib, Abubakar Ahmed Nominated WDM

*CWR — County Woman Representative

** List as at the commencement of the First Session of the Thirteenth Parliament
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SUMMARY OF PARTY MEMBERSHIP IN THE NATIONAL ASSEMBLY

PARTY
PARTY NAME ABBREVIATION TOTAL PARTY
MEMBERSHIP IN
THE NATIONAL
ASSEMBLY
Amani National Congtress ANC 8
Chama Cha Mashinani CCM 1
Democratic Action Party (Kenya) DAP-K 5
Democratic Party of Kenya DP 1
Forum for the Restoration of Democracy — Kenya FORD-Kenya 6
Grand Dream Development Party GDDP 1
Independent Member Independent 12
Jubilee Party JP 28
Kenya African National Union KANU 6
Kenya Union Party KUP 3
Maendeleo Chap Chap Party MCCP 2
Movement for Democracy and Growth MDG 1
National Alliance Party of Kenya NAP-K 1
National Ordinary People Empowerment Union NOPEU 1
Orange Democratic Movement ODM 86
Pamoja African Alliance PAA 3
The Service Party TSP 2
United Democratic Alliance UDA 145
United Democratic Movement UDM 8
United Progressive Alliance UPA 1
United Party of Independent Alliance UPIA 2
Wiper Democratic Movement — Kenya WDM-K 26
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